Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.01
2:38.03
2:38.22
2:38.35
2:38.90
2:40.53
2:40.68
2:40.97
2:43.78
2:46.08
2:47.47
2:49.43
2:49.89
2:50.12
2:50.44
2:51.74
2:57.49
2:57.88
2:58.04
2:59.42
3:02.45
3:05.43
3:07.67
3:08.20
3:09.22

3:10.79
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433
433
432
430
426
413
412
410
389
373
364
351
348
347
345
337
306
304
303
296
281
268
258
256
252
246

Round

Date

16/04/17
24/03/18
31/03/19
22/04/18
13/04/19
24/06/18
05/02/17
02/04/17
08/04/17
19/10/19
26/01/16
21/10117
14/07/18
22/03/15
20/12/15
17/07/16
22/11/15
16/07/17
05/12/15
05/04/15
21/12114
20/04/14
15/11/14
13/07/14
12/07/15
24/05/14
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Meet

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open

Somerset County Championships 2017
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Alaviadac 0 Alaced M Aans

Venue

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor LC
Millfield School
Millield

Gloucester

Hutton Moor LC
Millfield

Gloucester
Bournemouth
Hutton Moor LC
Millfield

Newport
Weston-Super-Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Hutton Moor

Bristol

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Weston

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare

Weston super Mere
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 4
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 4
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston SM 3

3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3

4
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
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3:15.77
3:17.80
3:18.45
3:26.18
3:27.62
3:33.88
3:34.68
3:36.99
3:40.07
4:21.93
4:22.99

4:30.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.08
2:38.90
2:38.22
2:49.89
2:40.53
2:38.35
2:38.03
2:49.43
2:57.88
2:38.01
2:43.78
2:40.97
2:40.68
2:51.74
2:47.47
2:50.44
2:58.04
2:57.49
3:09.22
2:59.42
2:50.12
3:02.45
3:07.67
3:08.20
3:12.25
3:10.79
3:05.43
3:15.77
3:18.45
3:17.80
3:40.07
3:26.18
3:27.62
3:36.99
3:33.88
3:34.68

4:30.71
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228
221
218
195
191

174

167
160
95
94
86

WA Pts

373
426
432
348
413
430
433
351
304
433
389
410
412

364
345
303
306
252
296
347
281
258

240
246
268
228

218
221
160
195
191
167
174
172
86

I T =m I m m I

-

Round

F
F

czivor 14
08/02/14
06/10/13
18/01/14
07/07/13
25/05/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
28/04/13
21/07/13
24/06/12
26/05/12
08/07/12

Date

19/10/19
13/04/19
31/03/19
14/07/18
24/06/18
22/04/18
24/03/18
21/10117
16/07/17
16/04/17
08/04/17
02/04/17
05/02/17
17/07/16
26/01/16
20/12/15
05/12/15
22/11/15
12/07/15
05/04/15
22/03/15
21/12/14
15/11/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
24/05/14
20/04/14
08/02/14

18/01/14
06/10/13
21/07/13
07/07/13
25/05/13
28/04/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
08/07/12

UIBVEULIT & UTIAIU UPET IVIEEL
Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Chase County Qualifier

Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Meet

Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Chase County Qualifier

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

UL VILT
Ealing

Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Hutton Moor
Weston

Weston

Millfield

Swindon

Swindon

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor

Taunton

Venue

Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester

Millfield School
Weston-Super-Mare
Hutton Moor LC
Millield

Hutton Moor LC
Newport

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Bournemouth
Gloucester

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mere
Weston

Ealing
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Swindon

Hutton Moor
Weston

Swindon

Weston

Millfield

Taunton
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Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 4
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 4
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3

3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 3

4
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
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4:21.93 95 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M 3

4:22.99 94 F 26/05/12 Southwold SC May Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3
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