Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Soper - (852501) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:38.01	433	F	16/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:38.03	433	F	24/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:38.22	432	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Weston S M	3
2:38.35	430	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Weston S M	3
2:38.90	426	F	13/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:40.53	413	F	24/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:40.68	412	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:40.97	410	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:43.78	389	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Weston S M	2
2:46.08	373	F	19/10/19	Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:47.47	364	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:49.43	351	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
2:49.89	348	F	14/07/18	Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	4
2:50.12	347	F	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:50.44	345	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
2:51.74	337	F	17/07/16	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	4
2:57.49	306	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M	2
2:57.88	304	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
2:58.04	303	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:59.42	296	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
3:02.45	281	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:05.43	268	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:07.67	258	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
3:08.20	256	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:09.22	252	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
3:10.79	246	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
right 202	4	E	00/06/4/4	Clausdan & Chard Onan Maat	Llutton Moor	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

3.12.23	∠4 U	Г	ZZ/UD/ 14	Gieveuon α Griaru Open ivieet	חעונטוז ואוטטו	Weston o IVI	Page 2/3
3:15.77	228	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Weston S M	3
3:17.80	221	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:18.45	218	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Weston S M	3
3:26.18	195	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:27.62	191	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:33.88	174	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:34.68	172	F	03/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:36.99	167	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Weston S M	3
3:40.07	160	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Weston S M	3
4:21.93	95	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
4:22.99	94	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
4:30.71	86	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Weston S M	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:46.08	373	F	19/10/19	Weston-Super-Mare Halloween Horror Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:38.90	426	F	13/04/19	Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:38.22	432	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Weston S M	3
2:49.89	348	F	14/07/18	Weston-Super-Mare Club Championships	Weston-Super-Mare	Weston S M	4
2:40.53	413	F	24/06/18	Clevedon & Chard Open	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:38.35	430	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Weston S M	3
2:38.03	433	F	24/03/18	Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Weston S M	3
2:49.43	351	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
2:57.88	304	F	16/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
2:38.01	433	F	16/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:43.78	389	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Weston S M	2
2:40.97	410	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
2:40.68	412	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:51.74	337	F	17/07/16	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	4
2:47.47	364	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
2:50.44	345	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
2:58.04	303	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:57.49	306	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M	2
3:09.22	252	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Weston S M	3
2:59.42	296	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
2:50.12	347	F	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
3:02.45	281	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
3:07.67	258	Н	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
3:08.20	256	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:12.25	240	F	22/06/14	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:10.79	246	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Weston S M	3
3:05.43	268	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:15.77	228	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Weston S M	3
3:18.45	218	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Weston S M	3
3:17.80	221	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Weston S M	3
3:40.07	160	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Weston S M	3
3:26.18	195	F	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Weston S M	3
3:27.62	191	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:36.99	167	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Weston S M	3
3:33.88	174	Н	31/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Weston S M	3
3:34.68	172	F	03/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
4:30.71	86	F	08/07/12	Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet	Taunton	Weston S M	3

4:21.93 95 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare Weston S M Page 3/3
4:22.99 94 F 26/05/12 Southwold SC May Meet Hutton Moor Weston S M 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS